
 CHRISTMAS – NEW YEAR – THEOPHANY   

 DIVINE LITURGY SCHEDULE 2012-2013  

   Monday, Dec. 24                   6:00pm  Confessions 
   Christmas Eve Vigil               7:00pm  Children’s Christmas Eve Liturgy    
                      10:00pm  Christmas Complines, followed by                        
                                             10:30pm  Divine Liturgy - Nativity of Our Lord (w/Choir)  
 
       Tuesday, Dec. 25                   10:30am  Divine Liturgy of the Nativity of Our Lord 
   Christmas Day     
 
     Wednesday, Dec. 26                        9:00am  Divine Liturgy – Synaxis of the Theotokos 
 
   Thursday, Dec. 27         No  Divine Liturgy - Feast of St. Stephen Protomartyr 
         
   Friday, Dec. 28           No  Divine Liturgy 
 
   Saturday, Dec. 29         9:00am  Divine Liturgy  
  
   Sunday, Dec. 30         8:30am  Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian) 
   (Sunday After Christmas,       10:30am  Divine Liturgy (with Choir)     
    Sunday Before Theophany)               5:00pm  Divine Liturgy (Spoken English) 
  
   Monday, Dec. 31         8:00am  Divine Liturgy 
 
   Tuesday, Jan. 1, 2013            11:00am  Festal Divine Liturgy  
    Feast of the Circumcision,          
    St. Basil the Great, & New Year  

 

    Wednesday, Jan. 2            8:00am  Divine Liturgy  
 
   Thursday, Jan. 3           8:00am  Divine Liturgy  
 
   Friday, Jan. 4          8:00am  Divine Liturgy 
 
   Saturday, Jan. 5         5:00pm  Theophany Festal Divine Liturgy w/Water Blessing 
              6:30pm  Traditional Theophany Eve Potluck Dinner 
 
   Sunday, Jan. 6                 8:30am  Divine Liturgy (Ukrainian) 
   Sunday of Theophany       10:30am  Divine Liturgy (with Choir)     
                              5:00pm  Divine Liturgy (Spoken English) 
  
 
 

 


